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SALE:1:1: LILLIAN IS DUNCANS WIFE

19204 REMODEL 55 01/07/2002

HX Base Yr

11398 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,632 131.5600 147.35 240,475 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 150,849

FOP 20 30 6 575

FOP 28 30 8 766

UOP 20 20 4 383

UOP 96 20 19 1,820

UOP 100 20 20 1,916

1,839 1,632 156,309

BAS= W16 N2 W11 S6 UOP=  W5 S4 E5 N4$ S4 W18 S8 UOP= W8 S12
E8 N12$ S17 E15 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S12 E5 FOP= S5 E4 N5
W4$ E4 S4 E14 N12 UOP= E4 N25 W4 S25$ N33$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,430


